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Dal 1905 macchine per caffé

LPGGRIO1EU

Produktfamilie
Produkttyp

Asthetik

Serie
Farbe
Oberflache

Kaffeemihle
Kaffeemiihle

Cilindro
Chrom
Poliert/Satiniert

Technische Eigenschaften

Produktivitat
Display
Gehdusematerial
Material Mahlwerk

Material
Kaffeebohnentrichter

1.2-1.6 g/s Espresso
Ja

Aluminium
Gehdrteter Stahl
Tritan

Elektrischer Anschluss

Motorleistung
Netzstecker
Spannung

310 W
(F;E) Schuko
220-240V

Logistik-Informationen

Produkbreite
Produkttiefe
Produkthéhe

Breite
Transportverpackung

154 mm
230 mm
410 mm
230 mm

Logo
Farbe des
Kaffeebohnenbehdlter

Fassungsvermégen
Kaffeebohnenbehdlter

Typ Mahlwerk
Durchmesser Mahlwerk
Siebtragerhalter

Motor RPM

Frequenz
Ldange des Netzkabels

Tiefe
Transportverpackung

Héhe
Transportverpackung

Nettogewicht

Angebracht
Getont/Rauchig

500 g

Scheibenmahlwerk
50 mm

Ja

1350

50/60 Hz
140 cm

400 mm
400 mm

5,300 kg
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Dal 1905 macchine per caffé

Bruttogewicht 6,700 kg
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